
34 (14) 7 (0)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

Steff Evans 17 Finn Russell 12

Rhys Patchell 14 53% 47% Stuart Hogg 10

Hadleigh Parkes 10 Jonny Gray 10

52% 48%

Metres Made Metres Made

Steff Evans 114 130 119 Stuart Hogg 78

Hadleigh Parkes 78 Finn Russell 73

Gareth Davies 77 575 402 Tommy Seymour 39

Lineouts Won 39 33 Lineouts Won

Aaron Shingler 5 Ben Toolis 4

Alun Wyn Jones 4 11 6 Jonny Gray 2

Cory Hill 1 Grant Gilchrist 2

15 18

Tackles Tackles

Josh Navidi 17 13 7 Jonny Gray 13

Aaron Shingler 9 Hamish Watson 12

Rob Evans 8 84 82 Huw Jones 9

4 2

Home Away

115 104

18 15

6 7

86% 87%

Home Away

7 8

1 1

Home Away

10 11

0 3

100% 79%

1 0

10 6

1 1

91% 86%

Wales 34 - 7 Scotland
03/02/2018,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Pascal Gauzère (Fra)

FT (HT)

Possession

Territory

Gareth Davies (5), Leigh Halfpenny (11, 60), Steff Evans (72) Tries Peter Horne (78)

Drop Goals

Attack

Leigh Halfpenny (7, 12, 62, 73) Conversions Finn Russell (78)

Leigh Halfpenny (43, 48) Penalty Goals

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Axis Title



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

2 4 2 Leigh Halfpenny 15 Stuart Hogg

Josh Adams 14 Tommy Seymour

Scott Williams 13 Chris Harris

Hadleigh Parkes 12 Huw Jones

1 Steff Evans 11 Byron McGuigan

Rhys Patchell 10 Finn Russell 1

1 Gareth Davies 9 Ali Price

Rob Evans 1 Gordon Reid

Ken Owens 2 Stuart McInally

Samson Lee 3 Jon Welsh

Cory Hill 4 Ben Toolis

Alun Wyn Jones (c) 5 Jonny Gray

Aaron Shingler 6 John Barclay (c)

Josh Navidi 7 Hamish Watson

Ross Moriarty 8 Cornell Du Preez

Elliot Dee 16 Scott Lawson

Wyn Jones 17 Jamie Bhatti

Tomas Francis 18 Murray McCallum

Bradley Davies 19 Grant Gilchrist

Justin Tipuric 20 Ryan Wilson

Aled Davies 21 Greig Laidlaw

Gareth Anscombe 22 Peter Horne 1

Owen Watkin 23 Sean Maitland

Man of the Match - Aaron Shingler (Wales)

Assistant ref: Romain Poite (Fra)

Wales 34 - 7 Scotland
03/02/2018

Principality Stadium

14:15

Referee: Pascal Gauzère (Fra)

Assistant ref: Matthew Carley (Fra)

TMO: David Grashoff (Eng)

Match Statistics Match Statistics



Wales 34 - 7 Scotland
03/02/2018,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Pascal Gauzère (Fra)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time

5:58 Gareth Davies - Try 5 - 0

7:24 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 7 - 0

11:12 Leigh Halfpenny - Try 12 - 0

12:30 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 14 - 0

43:23 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 17 - 0

48:06 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 20 - 0

Off - Ali Price 48:19

On - Greig Laidlaw 48:19

On - Ryan Wilson 48:46

Off - Cornell Du Preez 48:46

Off - Gordon Reid 48:50

On - Jamie Bhatti 48:50

50:24 On - Wyn Jones

50:24 Off - Rob Evans

50:25 Off - Samson Lee

50:25 On - Tomas Francis

On - Grant Gilchrist 54:16

Off - Ben Toolis 54:16

Off - Byron McGuigan 54:17

On - Sean Maitland 54:17

On - Peter Horne 54:18

Off - Chris Harris 54:18

55:06 Off - Cory Hill

55:06 On - Bradley Davies

60:56 Leigh Halfpenny - Try 25 - 0

62:19 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 27 - 0

62:42 Off - Ken Owens

62:42 On - Elliot Dee

62:43 Off - Rhys Patchell

62:43 On - Gareth Anscombe

64:11 Off - Ross Moriarty

64:11 On - Justin Tipuric

On - Murray McCallum 64:16

Off - Jon Welsh 64:16

65:34 On - Aled Davies

65:34 Off - Gareth Davies

Off - Stuart McInally 69:30

On - Scott Lawson 69:30

70:21 Off - Scott Williams

70:21 On - Owen Watkin

72:57 Steff Evans - Try 32 - 0

73:32 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 34 - 0

Off - Jamie Bhatti 75:41

On - Gordon Reid 75:41

34 - 5 Peter Horne - Try 78:44

34 - 7 Finn Russell - Conversion 78:56


